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Prices listed below are for space use only. Additional costs and fees may apply.

Public & Free | Private and/or

OUTDOOR VENUES Sq ft g g Occupancy | (Up to 8 hours) | (Up to 8 hours
Amphitheater 4,990 550 Open 550 $750 $1,000
Festival Park 19,640 1,960 1,300 1,960 $750 $1,000
World Court 7,450 750 500 750 $750 $1,000

. 1,000

AUl U 10440 1,300 wimixed 1,300 $1,350 $1.800
World Court -

seating

Festival Park & 1.800
World Court 27,090 2,500 ’ 2,500 $1,350 $1,800
Festival Park, 2,300

World Court & w/mixed

Amphitheater 32,080 3,200 seating 3,200 $2,000 $2,750

Public & Free

Events

Up to 8 hours

$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,800

$1,800

$2,750

Private and/or
Ticketed
Events
Up to 8 hours

$1,250
$1,250

$1,250

$2,250

$2,250

$3,250
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