

## Prices listed below are for space use only. Additional costs and fees may apply.

	Size	Capacity			Mon – Thurs		Fri – Sat – Sun	
OUTDOOR VENUES	Approx Sq ft	Standing	Seating	Max Occupancy	Public & Free Events (Up to 8 hours)	Private and/or Ticketed (Up to 8 hours)	Public & Free Events (Up to 8 hours)	Private and/or Ticketed Events (Up to 8 hours)
Amphitheater	4,990	550	Open	550	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,250
Festival Park	19,640	1,960	1,300	1,960	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,250
World Court	7,450	750	500	750	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,250
Amphitheater & World Court	12,440	1,300	1,000 w/mixed seating	1,300	\$1,350	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$2,250
Festival Park & World Court	27,090	2,500	1,800	2,500	\$1,350	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$2,250
Festival Park, World Court & Amphitheater	32,080	3,200	2,300 w/mixed seating	3,200	\$2,000	\$2,750	\$2,750	\$3,250